HEXAGON COMPOSITES ASA

HEXAGON COMPOSITES ASA

ISIN: NO0003067902

Overview

2024/08/07 22:26:39
Price

2.685 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

o

WKN:

8.05% (0.20)

NO0003067902
HEX

Tradegate

EUR

Industry

Stock

475 EUR

NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

SHARE(TRG)

2.665 EUR (1,160)

2.70 EUR (1,140)
2.50 EUR

2.74 EUR

2.495 EUR

2.485 EUR
2.63836 EUR
48,937
129,113.44

32

480

7.00

6.00
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4.00

3.00

2.00

2020

2021 2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NO0003067902&ID_NOTATION=232974592
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a6ec1bc39fdc0e17235501ec66ecb1dc4bc71644433b9f87b0248fd7bc62b29a&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=47158e03c0845716f&time=1723152001&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b593a84724d09eb984814388cce975d3742a78e371473a9abbcdbc325d625ba9&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=774c6962d179941d7&time=1723152001&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1e94827568c7b5b85d00e42050d19f123c7e8bd5f0142cf1766e5ee311893445&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=feea34524caeb478f&time=1723152001&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c0e67a3174dbc42e7a6456905cd95b5c7d446efa8d53a404e777f6625fe37211&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=638a7aa255e0b69b6&time=1723152001&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=883768dddf62ca19b87d8a2397c8e5c1d0858a006b5cecc0caeee7651b241144&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=671a5a4caf04a41b5&time=1723152001&tool=RSC

HEXAGON COMPOSITES ASA

Details

2024/08/07 22:26:39

Price
2.685 EUR

Difference (] 8.05% (0.20)

General attributes

ISIN NO0003067902
Symbol HEX
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security Stock
type
Market cap 475 EUR
(m)
Benchmark  NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL
SHARE(TRG)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.665 EUR (1,160)
Ask (Ask size) 2.70 EUR (1,140)
Open 2.50 EUR
High 2.74 EUR
Low 2.495 EUR
Close (prev. day) 2.485 EUR
VWAP 2.63836 EUR
Volume (pcs) 48,937
Trading volume 129,113.44
Number of trades 32
Last size 480

Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +31.22% +9.00% -12.49%
Perf (abs.) +0.64 +0.22 -0.38
Beta 1.46 1.03 1.14
Volatility 61.72 57.64 57.45
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for HEXAGON COMPOSITES ASA

Exchange [F]
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Date

2024/
08/07

2024/
08/07

2024/
08/07

2024/
08/07

2024/

Time

22:26

15:09

08:18

16:20

08:41

Price

2.685 EUR

2.71 EUR

248 EUR

32.10 NOK

2.50 EUR

2.552 EUR (40,979
2.537 EUR (19,162
2.151 EUR (37,121
2.265 EUR (39,934
2.990 EUR (2024/06/11
1.376 EUR (2024/05/02
3.398 EUR (2023/09/04
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
1.376 EUR (2024/05/02)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.13 32
0.00 11
0.00 1
0.00 2
0.00 g
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=232974592
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=112528414
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251690498
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023196
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023196
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252856

HEXAGON COMPOSITES ASA

CESKAS

spofitelna

Hamburg

Frankfurt

First North Stockholm

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/07

2024/
08/07

2024/
08/07

2024/
08/05

2024/
08/06

2024/
08/07

2024/
08/07

14:34

10:28

18:00

18:13

08:10

21:43

2.715 EUR 0.00

2.69 EUR 0.03

28.35 NOK 0.03

270USD 0.02

251 EUR 0.00

2.685 EUR 0.00

19
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=280710092
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99378818
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71235279
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14752432
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128223
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=270261442

HEXAGON COMPOSITES ASA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

O _

HEXAGON

Contact Details
HEXAGON COMPOSITES

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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